7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.35 pm

7.40 pm

7.45 pm

7.55 pm

9.00 pm

DINNER PROGRAMME
MEET THE EXPERTS SELANGOR
LE MERIDIEN PETALING JAYA
16 MAY 2023 (TUESDAY)

Arrival of invited guests
Registration

Arrival of Director General of Tourism Malaysia

Opening remarks by emcee

Welcome Dance Performance supported by Tourism Selangor

Welcome speech by Deputy Director General (Promotion) of Tourism
Malaysia

Dinner commences

1st Lucky Draw for Singapura participants
Dance Performance

2nd Lucky Draw for Singapura participants
Group photo

Programme ends



